

State vs. Deepak Rai Jain

FIR No.: 664/17

PS.: Keshav Puram

19.11.2018

Present: Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld. Addl. P.P. for State with IO SI Mahender
Pratap.

Accused on bail with counsel.

It is informed by the IO that some more time is required for
filing FSL report.

To come up for further proceeding in this regard for **07.12.18**.
IO bound down for said date.

(M. R. SETHI)
ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE-03,
NORTH WEST, ROHINI,
NEW DELHI.