

State Vs. Deepak Rai Jain
FIR No. 664/17
PS Keshav Puram

7.12.2018

Present: Shri Shiv Kumar Id. Officiating PP for State.
Accused on bail with proxy counsel Shri Dharmender.
IO has placed on record FSL report. Copy given.
Now to come up for consideration of charge on
10.12.2018. IO bound down for said date.

(M.R.SETHI)
ADDL.SESIONS JUDGE – 03,
NORTH WEST, ROHINI COURTS,
NEW DELHI.